Adopted Revenue
June 1 2025-May 31 2026

Income

Tax Levy

Insurance Recovery
Gifts and Donations
Foundation Grants
Securities
Fundraisers

State Aid

Total

Grants

Childrens Aid

Dream & Do
Stewarts

Technology Incentive
CDLC

WGY/Curtis Lumber

Total

$90,000
$1,300
$4,000
$16,000
$12,000
$2,200
$1,400

$126,900

$2,380.30
$500
$500
$350
$7,383
$500

$11,613.30



