Adopted Revenue June 1 2025-May 31 2026

Income

Tax Levy	\$90,000
Insurance Recovery	\$1,300
Gifts and Donations	\$4,000
Foundation Grants	\$16,000
Securities	\$12,000
Fundraisers	\$2,200
State Aid	\$1,400
Total	\$126,900
Grants	
Childrens Aid	\$2,380.30
Dream & Do	\$500
Stewarts	\$500
Technology Incentive	\$350
CDLC	\$7,383
WGY/Curtis Lumber	\$500
Total	\$11,613.30